LO000091338

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
. Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

ļ



THE AUG -6 AM 9: 50

DEFARTHENT OF STATE

AUG 0 7 2013



۲

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000)195			
	REFERENCE	:	752690	4324989			
	AUTHORIZATION	:	mets	lenan	ړ		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00				
ORDER DATE :	August 5, 2013						
ORDER TIME :	9:54 AM						
ORDER NO. :	752690-005						
CUSTOMER NO:	4324989						
	DOMESTIC AM	 END	MENT FILIN		SECRETARY	- 30% %05-1	
NAME :	ILS HOLDINGS,	LLC			Y OF STATE SEE FLORIDA	6 AM 9: 50	

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

____ CERTIFIED COPY XX ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 52956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

· ·		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration S	ection	COVER LETTER		
Division of Co				
SUBJECT: ILS H	Holdings, LLC			
	Name of Limi	ied Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Sergio Rodio	cio		
		Name of Person		
	Swiss Watch	n International, Inc.		
		Firm/Company		
	101 S State	e Road 7 - Suite 201		
	101 0: 0:00			
		Address		
	Hollywood, I	Address FL 33023	21	
	Hollywood, I	Address FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code	and	
	Hollywood, I sergio@swisswa	Address FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code	2018 AUG - SECRETA: TALLAHAS	
For further information	Hollywood, I sergio@swisswa	Address FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code atchintl.com (to be used for future annual report notification)	AUG - 6 DAE TARY - LANKASSE	
For further information	Hollywood, I sergio@swisswa E-mail address (concerning this matter, please of	Address FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code atchintl.com (to be used for future annual report notification)	AUG - 6 AM CALTARY OF C LANXSSEE FU	
Sergio Roo	Hollywood, I sergio@swisswa E-mail address (concerning this matter, please of	Address FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code atchintl.com (to be used for future annual report notification) call: 954, 985-3827, ext 105	AUG - 6 DAE TARY - LANKASSE	
Sergio Roo	Hollywood, I sergio@swisswa E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please of dicio of Person	Address FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code atchintl.com (to be used for future annual report notification) call: 	AUG - 6 AH 9: 50 DAETARY OF STATE LANASSEE FLORID	
Sergio Roc	Hollywood, I sergio@swisswa E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please of dicio of Person	Address FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code atchintl.com (to be used for future annual report notification) call: 	AUG - 6 AH S: 50 DAETARY OF STATE LANASSEE FLORIDA	

•

İ

I.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ILS Holdings, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 09/13/2006 and assigned Florida document number L06000090338

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal	offices address,	if applicable:
---------------------	------------------	----------------

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
			051255
			-15
		승규 중	100.000
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>	E STREET
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			1
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	5
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	fice address on our records, enter	<u> </u>	*7420 F*

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of it registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Corporation Service C	Company
New Registered Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	
		Enter Florida street address
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32391</u>
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change_______ Assistant Vice President

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

, , (

•

L

I

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	ILS TRUST	101 S. State Road 7	Add .
		Suite 201	Remove
		Hollywood, FL 33023	
MGRM	Swiss Watch International, Inc.	101 S. State Road 7	bbA 🗸
		Suite 201	Remove
		Hollywood, FL 33023	
			bbA
			Remove ALE AUG AGG
			Add
			Remove
			_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ \
			Remove

-

,			
, , , ,			
D. If amending any other inform	ation, enter change(s) here: (Attach addit	(ional sheets, if necessary.)	
	#*************************************		
Dated August 2	2013		
	La,		
S	gnature of a member or authorized representat	live of a member	
Sergio Rodicí			
	Typed or printed name of signee	<u> </u>	
	Page 3 of 3		

- --- - - -

Filing Fee: \$25.00

CEONETARY DE STATE 21113 AUG - 6 AM 9: 50

-